Toronto -vs- Guelph
1/5/2020 at Guelph

Date: 1/5/2020 Goals By Period 2 0 Total
Start: 7:33PM
. - Guelp
Time: 1:53 Toronto 0 h
Attendance: 150
Location: Guelph TOR:
GPH: Gabriele Underwood (2); Stephanie Gava (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By TOR GPH
1st 13:00 GPH Gabriele Underwood Cyan Roepcke, 0 1
2nd 7:07 GPH Gabriele Underwood Kristen Jay, Cyan Roepcke 0 2
3rd 19:46 GPH Stephanie Gava Miranda Lantz, Gabrielle Smyth 0 3
Toronto Power Plays Guelph Power Plays
No data to report. No data to report.
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st GPH Gabriele Underwood 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 6:21
2nd TOR Larissa Borowiec 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 6:12
2nd GPH Allyson Denstedt 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 10:24
2nd TOR Stephanie Ayres 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 15:23
2nd GPH Nicole MacKinnon 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 16:52
3rd GPH Molly Crossman 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 10:07
3rd GPH Rylee Davison 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 12:43




Toronto O

Pos

Player

Individual

Total

+/-

FO

Pen

BLK

LN
N B © N AN

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
23
24
26
28
29
30

Larissa Borowiec
Meagan Barry
Stephanie Ayres
Mathilde De Serres
Natasha Athanasakos
Taylor Trussler
Laura Ellis

Jessica Robichaud
Madelyn Walsh
Shaelynn Waite
Avery Henry
Lauren MacDonnell
Breanna Berndsen
Jana Headrick
Gabrielle De Serres
Adrianna Noble
Cristine Chao
Lauren Hancock
Madeline Albert
Erica Fryer

o

1-2

1-2

Guelph 3

Pos

Total

Player

Q0O O 0O OO O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

OO O 0O OO O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0o Oo|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o

OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

+/-

?
o

FO

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

PR
o © ®o » wl|}

12
13
14
15
16
17
19
20
21
23
29
31
33

Karli Shell

Avery Peer
Sophie Rodenburg
Madison Melo
Gabriele Underwood
Stephanie Gava
Gabrielle Smyth
Sydney Davison
Allyson Denstedt
Kristen Jay

Rylee Davison
Mayla Mayer
Emma Forcey
Miranda Lantz
Molly Crossman
Hannah Tait
Nicole MacKinnon
Cyan Roepcke
Kathryn Raymond
Aurore Beaulieu

o

Total

Toronto Goalkeeping

# Player

[

Mins

EN

WO OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OFr NOOOO|I®

Tota

O ONOOOPRrR OO0OO0OFP OOFr OO0OO0OO0OO0 Oo|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|N
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

Guelph Goalkeeping

# Player

OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o

OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

¢ Mins

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

0-0

5-10

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

29 Madeline Albert

30 Erica Fryer

0:00
L 59:05

o

15

31 Kathryn Raymond

33 Aurore Beaulieu

0:00
W_ 59:59

26

Totals

Toronto Faceoffs
No data to report.

NN OO

@ (00 O |k

wWw o|N

H|h O|W

o O OO

15

Totals

Guelph Faceoffs
No data to report.

o|0O O>®

N[N O

hih O|W

o0 OO

26






Play By Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [06:21] Penalty on Gabriele Underwood GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[13:00] GOAL by GPH Gabriele Underwood (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Cyan Roepcke, On ice for GPH: , On ice for TOR: , goal
0-0 number 6 for season.

Toronto 0, Guelph 1
Period #2 Plays

0-1 [1 Gabriele Underwood (GPH) penalty complete.
0-1 [06:12] Penalty on Larissa Borowiec TOR 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING.

[07:07] GOAL by GPH Gabriele Underwood (POWER PLAY), Assist by Kristen Jay and Cyan Roepcke, On ice for GPH: , On ice
0-1 for TOR: , goal number 7 for season.

Toronto 0, Guelph 2

0-2 [07:07] Larissa Borowiec (TOR) penalty complete.

0-2 [10:24] Penalty on Allyson Denstedt GPH 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
0-2 [15:23] Penalty on Stephanie Ayres TOR 2 minutes for SLASHING.

0-2 [16:52] Penalty on Nicole MacKinnon GPH 2 minutes for TRIPPING.

Period #3 Plays

0-2 [1 Allyson Denstedt (GPH) penalty complete.

0-2 [1 Stephanie Ayres (TOR) penalty complete.

0-2 [1 Nicole MacKinnon (GPH) penalty complete.

0-2 [10:07] Penalty on Molly Crossman GPH 2 minutes for BOARDING.
0-2 [12:43] Penalty on Rylee Davison GPH 2 minutes for TRIPPING.

[19:46] GOAL by GPH Stephanie Gava EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Miranda Lantz and Gabrielle Smyth, On ice for GPH: , On
0-2 ice for TOR: , goal number 3 for season.

Toronto 0, Guelph 3
Period #0 Plays

0-3 [1 Molly Crossman (GPH) penalty complete.
0-3 [1 Rylee Davison (GPH) penalty complete.



