Toronto -vs- Guelph 1/5/2020 at Guelph

Date: 1/5/2020 Start: 7:33PM Time: 1:53 Attendance: 150 Location: Guelph

Goals By Period	1	2	3	0	Total
					Guelp
Toronto	0	0	0	0	h .

TOR:

GPH: Gabriele Underwood (2); Stephanie Gava (1)

Scoring Summary

Per	od Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	TOR	GPH
19	t 13:00	GPH	Gabriele Underwood	Cyan Roepcke,	0	1
2r	d 7:07	GPH	Gabriele Underwood	Kristen Jay, Cyan Roepcke	0	2
3r	d 19:46	GPH	Stephanie Gava	Miranda Lantz, Gabrielle Smyth	0	3

Toronto Power Plays

No data to report.

Guelph Power Plays

No data to report.

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	GPH	Gabriele Underwood	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	6:21	
2nd	TOR	Larissa Borowiec	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	6:12	
2nd	GPH	Allyson Denstedt	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	10:24	
2nd	TOR	Stephanie Ayres	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	15:23	
2nd	GPH	Nicole MacKinnon	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	16:52	
3rd	GPH	Molly Crossman	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	10:07	
3rd	GPH	Rylee Davison	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	12:43	

Individual

Toronto 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Larissa Borowiec	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	4	Meagan Barry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Stephanie Ayres	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Mathilde De Serres	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Natasha Athanasakos	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Taylor Trussler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Laura Ellis	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Jessica Robichaud	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Madelyn Walsh	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Shaelynn Waite	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Avery Henry	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Lauren MacDonnell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Breanna Berndsen	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Jana Headrick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Gabrielle De Serres	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Adrianna Noble	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Cristine Chao	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Lauren Hancock	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Madeline Albert	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Erica Fryer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-4	0

Guelph 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Karli Shell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ο	-	-	0
	4	Avery Peer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Sophie Rodenburg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Madison Melo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Gabriele Underwood	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Stephanie Gava	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Gabrielle Smyth	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Sydney Davison	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Allyson Denstedt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Kristen Jay	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Rylee Davison	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Mayla Mayer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Emma Forcey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Miranda Lantz	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Molly Crossman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Hannah Tait	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Nicole MacKinnon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	29	Cyan Roepcke	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Kathryn Raymond	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Aurore Beaulieu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Toronto Goalkeeping

	De		G						Tota
_#_Player	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	_3_	0	I
29 Madeline Albert		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
30 Erica Fryer	L	59:05	2	0	8	3	4	0	15
Totals			2	0	8	3	4	0	15

Guelph Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	_1_	2	3	0	Tota I
31 Kathryn Raymond		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
33 Aurore Beaulieu	W	59:59	0	0	15	7	4	0	26
Totals			0	0	15	7	4	0	26

Toronto Faceoffs

No data to report.

Guelph Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

	Period #1 Plays
0-0	[06:21] Penalty on Gabriele Underwood GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-0	[13:00] GOAL by GPH Gabriele Underwood (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Cyan Roepcke, On ice for GPH:, On ice for TOR:, goal number 6 for season.
	Toronto 0, Guelph 1
	Period #2 Plays
0-1	[] Gabriele Underwood (GPH) penalty complete.
0-1	[06:12] Penalty on Larissa Borowiec TOR 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING.
0-1	[07:07] GOAL by GPH Gabriele Underwood (POWER PLAY), Assist by Kristen Jay and Cyan Roepcke, On ice for GPH:, On ice for TOR:, goal number 7 for season.
	Toronto 0, Guelph 2
0-2	[07:07] Larissa Borowiec (TOR) penalty complete.
0-2	[10:24] Penalty on Allyson Denstedt GPH 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
0-2	[15:23] Penalty on Stephanie Ayres TOR 2 minutes for SLASHING.
0-2	[16:52] Penalty on Nicole MacKinnon GPH 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
	Period #3 Plays
0-2	[] Allyson Denstedt (GPH) penalty complete.
0-2	[] Stephanie Ayres (TOR) penalty complete.
0-2	[] Nicole MacKinnon (GPH) penalty complete.
0-2	[10:07] Penalty on Molly Crossman GPH 2 minutes for BOARDING.
0-2	[12:43] Penalty on Rylee Davison GPH 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
0-2	[19:46] GOAL by GPH Stephanie Gava EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Miranda Lantz and Gabrielle Smyth, On ice for GPH: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 3 for season.
	Toronto 0, Guelph 3
	Period #0 Plays
0-3	[] Molly Crossman (GPH) penalty complete.
0-3	[] Rylee Davison (GPH) penalty complete.